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Annex II (con.)
-95-

294, (con.)

(b).

8528.12
(con.)

8528.12.20

8528.12.24

8528.12.28

8528.12.32

8528.12.36

8528.12.40

8528.12.44

8528.12.48

(con.):

[Reception...:] [con.]
Reception apparatus for television, whether
or not incorporating radiobroadcast
receivers or sourxi or video recording or
reproducing spparatus (con,):
Color (con.):

Non-high definition, having a
single picture tube intended for
direct viewing (non-projection
type), with a video display
diagonal not exceeding
35.56 cm (con.):
Other:
With a video display
diagonal not exceeding
33.02 CMavecascccennnaccas 3%

Other......... casmvretacas 5%

Non-high definition, having a
single picture tube intended for
direct viewing (non-projection
type), with a video display
diagonal exceeding 35.56 cm:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apparatus....... 3.9%

Non-high definition, projection

type, with a cathode-ray tube:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apparatus....... 3.9%

High definition, non-projection

type, with a cathode-ray tube:
Incorporating video recording
or reproducing apparatus....... 3.9%

Free (B,E,IL,J,
NX)
1% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)
1% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
NX)
0.7% (CA)

free (B,E,IL,J,
MX)
1% (CA)

Free (A*,E,IL,J,
MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,d,
MxX)
1% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,
MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (B,E,IL,d,
MX)
1% (CA)

35%

35%

25%

35%

25%

35%

25%

35%



