Annex II (con.)

294. (con.) (b). (con.):				
(b).	(con.):			
8528.12 (con.)	[Reception:] [con.] Reception apparatus for television, whether or not incorporating radiobroadcast receivers or sound or video recording or reproducing apparatus (con.): Color (con.):			
	Non-high definition, having a single picture tube intended for direct viewing (non-projection type), with a video display diagonal not exceeding 35.56 cm (con.):			
8528.12.20	With a video display diagonal not exceeding 33.02 cm	3%	Free (B,E,IL,J,	35%
			NX) 1% (CA)	
8528.12.24	Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%
8528.12.28	Non-high definition, having a single picture tube intended for direct viewing (non-projection type), with a video display diagonal exceeding 35.56 cm: Incorporating video recording			
	or reproducing apparatus	3.9%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
8528.12.32	Other	5 x	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%
8528.12.36	Non-high definition, projection type, with a cathode-ray tube: Incorporating video recording or reproducing apparatus	3.02	Free (A*,E,IL,J,	25%·
	-		MX) 0.7% (CA)	
8528.12.40	Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%
8528.12.44	High definition, non-projection type, with a cathode-ray tube: Incorporating video recording			
	or reproducing apparatus	3.9%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
8528.12.48	Other	5%	Free (B,E,IL,J, MX) 1% (CA)	35%